
SPARE PARTS SPARE PARTS

7038736 - AUTOMATIC BACKWASH VALVE, STARWAY

NR. DESCRIPTION PART NR.

1 Tee abs printed valv. starway D.63f 7039420
2 Central tie rod d10 l180 int140 aisi 316l valv.starway D.63
3 Lower pin l82 aisi316l starway valve D63
4 Semi-finished top cap D.63
5 Closure tie rod d6 l410 int.140 aisi 304 valv.starway D.63f
6 Washer iso 10669-5.4-n d.6 aisi304
7 Hex nut din934 a2 m6 7039411
8 Engine closing cover d120 starway valves D.50/d,63 7039412
9 Gray pg9 cable gland without nut
10 Blind nut uni 5721 -m6-n d.6 aisi304
11 Piston seal pvc valve. starway D.63f 7039421
12 O-ring 2025 - 6.07x1.78 - viton 7039416
13 Washer m6 uni 6593 a4 (6.4x18x1.6)
14 Valve electronic board. starway 1''1/2m - D.63f 7039417
15 Screw iso tcei4762 m4x6-12n a2 valv. starway 1''1/2m - D.6
16 Worm screw l=140mm commex motor valv. starway 1''1/ 7039419
17 Abs tee joint D.63f 7039422
18 O-ring 4262 D. 66.26x3.53 viton 7039423
19 O-ring 150 46.04x3.53 - 90sha viton 7039424
20 Lower abs valve cap. starway d.63 f 7039425

7038736 - AUTOMATIC BACKWASH VALVE, STARWAY




